VENDOR: SHIP TO: PO #: ORDER DATE:
Eyecandy Eyewear, LLC.
ATTN Charlie Moua
Hue Lenses 1678 N Belcher Road FUSE_ PO_ 271 02/07/2023
Clearwater, FL 33765
United States
cmoua@fuselenses.com
ITEM QTY RATE | AMOUNT |
SKuU: AMBP
Title: AMP Brown Polarized 500 $7.80 $3,900.00
Mirror Color: Fuse_B1304 (Brown-6B) + AR Green (Backside) [-AMBP]
Base Curve: 6
Base Color: Fuse B1304 (Brown)
SKu: AMGP
Title: AMP Grey Polarized >00 $7.80 $3,900.00
Mirror Color: Fuse S1526 (Grey-6B)+ AR Green (Backside) [-AMGP]
Base Curve: 6
Base Color: Fuse S1407 (Grey)
SKU: AMBLP
Title: AMP Glacier Mirror Polarized 500 $9.00 $4,500.00
. . Fuse_S1526 (Grey-6B) w/ Blue Mirror + Hydrophobic + AR
Mirror Color: Green (Backside) (68) [-AMBLP]
Base Curve: 6
Base Color: Fuse S1407 (Grey)
SKU: AMCBMP
Title: AMP Carbon Mirror Polarized 500 $8.70 $4,350.00
. . Fuse_S1526 (Grey-6B) w/ Flash Silver Mirror + Hydrophobic
Mirror Color: + AR Green (Backside) (6B) [-AMCBMP]
Base Curve: 6
Base Color: Fuse _S1407 (Grey)



SKU:

Title:

Mirror Color:

Base Curve:
Base Color:

SKU:

Title:

Mirror Color:

Base Curve:

Base Color:

AMGRP
AMP Sapphire Mirror Polarized

Fuse_G1301 (Grey-6B) w/ Green REVO-10 Mirror +
Hydrophobic + AR Green (Backside) (6B) [-AMGRP]

6
Grey

EAMCBMP
AMP Carbon Mirror Polarized

Fuse _S1526 (Grey-8B) w/ Flash Silver Mirror + Hydrophobic

+ AR Green (Backside) (8B) [-EAMCBMP]
8
Fuse_S1407 (Grey)

500

500

$9.00

$8.70

SUBTOTAL:

SHIPPING:

TAXES:

TOTAL:

$4,500.00

$4,350.00

25,500.00

0.00

0.00

25,500.00



