VENDOR:	SHIP TO:	PO #:	ORDER DATE:	
	Eyecandy Eyewear, LLC.			
Hue Lenses	ATTN Charlie Moua 1678 N Belcher Road Clearwater, FL 33765 United States cmoua@fuselenses.com	FUSE_PO_271	02/07/2023	

ITEM		QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
SKU:	АМВР			
Title:	AMP Brown Polarized	500	\$7.80	\$3,900.00
Mirror Color:	Fuse_B1304 (Brown-6B) + AR Green (Backside) [-AMBP]			
Base Curve:	6			
Base Color:	Fuse_B1304 (Brown)			
SKU:	AMGP			
Title:	AMP Grey Polarized	500	\$7.80	\$3,900.00
Mirror Color:	Fuse_S1526 (Grey-6B)+ AR Green (Backside) [-AMGP]			
Base Curve:	6			
Base Color:	Fuse_S1407 (Grey)			
SKU:	AMBLP			
Title:	AMP Glacier Mirror Polarized	500	\$9.00	\$4,500.00
Mirror Color:	Fuse_S1526 (Grey-6B) w/ Blue Mirror + Hydrophobic + AR Green (Backside) (6B) [-AMBLP]			
Base Curve:	6			
Base Color:	Fuse_S1407 (Grey)			
SKU:	АМСВМР			
Title:	AMP Carbon Mirror Polarized	500	\$8.70	\$4,350.00
Mirror Color:	Fuse_S1526 (Grey-6B) w/ Flash Silver Mirror + Hydrophobic + AR Green (Backside) (6B) [-AMCBMP]			
Base Curve:	6			
Base Color:	Fuse_S1407 (Grey)			

SKU:	AMGRP			
Title:	AMP Sapphire Mirror Polarized	500	\$9.00	\$4,500.00
Mirror Color:	Fuse_G1301 (Grey-6B) w/ Green REVO-10 Mirror + Hydrophobic + AR Green (Backside) (6B) [-AMGRP]			
Base Curve:	6			
Base Color:	Grey			
SKU:	ЕАМСВМР			
Title:	AMP Carbon Mirror Polarized	500	\$8.70	\$4,350.00
Mirror Color: ^{Fuse}	e_S1526 (Grey-8B) w/ Flash Silver Mirror + Hydrophobic + AR Green (Backside) (8B) [-EAMCBMP]			
Base Curve:	8			
Base Color:	Fuse_S1407 (Grey)			
			SUBTOTAL:	25,500.00
			SHIPPING:	0.00
			TAXES:	0.00
			TOTAL:	25,500.00